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AK65 Heimspiel
09.06.2022

Brutto Teamwertung nach Runde 1 Einzel (Zählwettspiel)
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Mannschaft

Gotfdub Saarbrücken e.V. (9901)
Emmerich, Werner (13,3|14)

Balles, Johann F.(13,6|U)

Maurer, Rigobert (13,2|14)
Bodtiänder, Franz (16,0|17)
Frey, Hans-Peter(15,4|16)

Ackermann, Josef (17,1|18)

Math,Karl-Heinz(14,2|15)

Jung, Thomas (16,2|17)

Gotfdub Rhelnhessen Hofgut Wlßberg St. Johann e.V. (5513)
Abstein, Norbert (12,0)12)
Geitz, Alfred (13,3)14)
Hilgert, Hans-Werner(12,2|12)

Best, Richard (16,1|17)
Weber, Hermann (18,9|20)

Zimmermann, Manfred (14,3)15)

Ohler, Roland (19,6|21)
Zimmermann, Fred (22,6|24)

Golfdub Barbarossa e.V. Kalserslautem (5526)
Classen, Ulrich (14,3|15)
Lenz, Peter (14,3)15)
Weber, Michael (19,1120)
Fuchs, Jürgen (15,3|16)
Lambrecht, Peter (19,2)20)

Epp, Jürgen (18,4|20)
Veiten, Hans (18,1119)
Blauth, Rudi (20,3|22)

Golf-CIub Stromberg-SchindeIdorfe.V. (5509)
Leunissen, Udo(16,4|17)

Rieken, Rainer (13,6|14)
Kniewel,Rolf(13,1|13)
Krämer, Wilfried (21,7)23)
Rlchert, Detlef (15,8|17)
Merl, Franz (18,1|19)
Kreischer, Ernst (17,5|19)

Geier, Georg (26,5|29)

MalnzerGolfäub(5537)
Roethig, Max (13,1)13)
Srikongsri, Lersdumrih (18,7|20)
Schmahl, Peter (10,7|11)
Gerhart,Alois(19,6|21)
Rosar,Peter(17,0|18)

Taplan, Martin (16,1117)
Müller, Harald (20,9|22)
Wocker, Helmut (23,7|26)

Gotf-Club Pfab Neustadt a.d. WelnstraBe e.V. (5507)
Michel, Hans-Joachim (12,7|13)

Lohse, Gustav (18,2|19)

Hoffmann, Karl (9,6)9)

Ertmer, Karl-Heinz (17,5)19)

Schweckendiek, Hans-Joachim (21,3|23)

Twelker, Jochen (13,1|13)
Rentschler, Dieter (23,1)25)

Reschka, Joachim (17,2|18)
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AK65 Heimspiel
09.06.2022

Brutto Einzelwertung nach Runde 1 Zählwettspiel

1-18

gelb - Herren | Par: 72 |SL:130| CR: 70,4
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Spieler

Emmerich, Werner (13,3 | 14)

Absteln, Norbert (12,0 112)

GeHz, Alfred (13,3 l 14)

Roethlg, Max (13,1 113)

Leunlssen,Udo(16,4|17)

Baltes,JohannF.(13,6|14)

Srikongsri, Lersdumrih (18,7 | 20)

Rleken, Rainer (13,6 l 14)

Classen, Ulrich (14,3 115)

Michel, Hans-Joachim (12,7 113)

Maurer, Rigobert (13,2 114)

Knlewel, Rolf (13,1 113)

BodUand8r,Franz(16,0|17)

Frey, Hans-Peter(15,4 116)

Lenz, Peter (14,3 l 15)

Ackermann, Josef (17,1 118)

Hllgert, Hans-Werner (12,2 112)

Lohse, Gustav (18,2 l 19)

Math,Karl-Heinz(14,2|15)

Jung, Thomas (16,2 117)

Schmäh], Peter (10,7 l 11)

Best, Richard (16,1 117)

Weber, Hermann (18,9 l 20)

Hoffmann, Karl (9,6 | 9)

Weber, Michael (19,1 | 20)

Fuchs, Jürgen (15,3 116)

Lambrecht,Peter(19,2|20)

Gertiart,Alois(19,6|21)

Zimmermann, Manfred (14,3 115)

Ohler, Roland (19,6 l 21)

Ertmer, Karl-Heinz (17,5 119)

Kramer,Wilfried(21,7|23)

Epp, Jürgen (18,4 l 20)

Richert, Detlef (15,8 117)

Veiten, Hans (18,1 119)

Rosar, Peter (17,0 118)

Schweckendlek, Hans-Joachim (21,3 | 23)

Taplan, Martin (16,1 | 17)

Twelker, Jochen (13,1 | 13)

Müller, Harald (20,9 | 22)

Meri, Franz (18,1 | 19)

rot - Damen | Par: 72 |SL:128| CR: 70,9

Heimatdub

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Mainzer Golfdub

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Mainzer Golfclub

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Golfclub Saarbröcken e.V.

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Golfclub Saarbrücken e.V.

Mainzer Golfclub

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Mainzer Golfclub

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Mainzer Golfclub

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Mainzer Golfclub

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Mainzer Golfclub

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.
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Rang
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Spieler

Krelscher,Ernst(17,5|19)

Wocker, Helmut (23,7 | 26)

Rentschter, Dieter (23,1 | 25)

Geier, Georg (26,5 | 29)

Reschka, Joachim (17,2 | 18)

Blauth, Rudi (20,3 | 22)

Zimmermann, Fred (22,6 | 24)

Helmatdub

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Mainzer Golfclub

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Welnstraße e.V.

Golf-Club Stromberg-Schindeldorf e.V.

Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V.

Golfclub Barbarossa e.V. Kaiserslautern

Golfclub Rheinhessen Hofgut Wißberg St. Johann e.V.

Ergebnis

106
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